ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

NRL-WT-5-15-H
NRL-WT-5-15-F
NRL-WT-5-15-V
NO. Parts List Q'TY| | NO. Hardware list QTY
A 1 gmm® | Allen Bolts 5/16"*83 8
Headboard 1 en DO i
B 2 =s= 5/16" Half Moon Washer | 8
Footboard 1
3 @ Spring Washers (8Smm) | 8
C Side rails 2
4 Hex Nut (5/16"*12 8
S\ ex Nut ( mm)
D Wood Slats 5
5 % Wrench (12mm) 1
E Support Legs 10
6 #8x 32mm Wood Screw | 10
7 | Gmmmmmmd | Allen Bolts1/4"*28mm | 10
%’ Allen Key (4mm) 1

Page 1 of 2 MADE IN VIETNAM



admin
Typewritten text
NRL-WT-5-15-H
NRL-WT-5-15-F
NRL-WT-5-15-V


Page 2 of 2

MADE IN VIETNAM




